                            PIN Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 1 of 6
GPDR-2022XMG
Long Wavelength PIN Photodiode Modulefor Wide Frequency-range CATV
Receiver(Receptacle Module)
Generall
GPDP-2022XMG InGaAs PIN Photodiode series are high quality analog photodetectors designed for AM
CATV receiver applications.
A photodiode is mounted into a low capacitance coaxial package integrated with a receptacle.
Ordering Information (Standard version*Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Explore Area
(um)
Bandwidth
(GHz)
Package Pin Type
GPDR-2022AMG 1310～1550 75 3.2 A M
GPDR-2022BTG 1310～1550 75 3.2 B T
GPDR-2022CMG 1310～1550 50 3.2 C M
GPDR-2022DTG 1310～1550 75 3.2 D T
Features
♦ Low Return Loss
♦ Low Dark Current
♦Quick Pulse Response
♦Suitable for CATV Application
♦High Responsivity at 1310nm and 1550nm, High Linearity
♦ High Reliability and Long Operation Life
♦ RoHS Compliant Products Available
Applications
♦ Analog Optical Receiver
♦ Test Equipments
                            PIN Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 2 of 6
GPDR-2022EMG 1310～1550 75 3.2 E M
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EPOTOLINK sales.
Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter  Symbol  Min  Max  Unit
Storage Temperature TST  -40 100 �